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Ref: Noti/Exam/Ayur/UG1Exam/  91/2023-24                                             Date: 06/02/2025 

                                     Notification 

It is hereby notified that the First Professional BAMS [Ayurveda] Examination March 2025 for the 

students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 under the banner of MAM University shall be 

conducted as per the following schedule.  

Theory Examination Program 

 Commencement of Theory Examination: 10/03/2025 

 Exam. Venue:  Exam. Hall, JSAM, Nadiad 
 

Detailed schedule of Theory Examination is as follows. 

No Date Day Time Subject Code Subject 

1 10/03/2025 Monday 09.30 to 

12.30 

AyUG-SN and AI Samskritam evam Ayurved 

Ithihas – 1 

2 11/03/2025 Tuesday -Do- AyUG-SN and AI Samskritam evam Ayurved 

Ithihas – 2 

3 12/03/2025 Wednesday -Do- AyUG-PV Padartha Vigyan – 1  

 

4 13/03/2025 Thursday -Do- AyUG-PV Padartha Vigyan – 2  

 

5 15/03/2025 Saturday -Do- AyUG- KS Kriya Sharira – 1 

 

6 17/03/2025 Monday -Do- AyUG- KS Kriya Sharira – 2 

 

7 18/03/2025 Tuesday -Do- AyUG-RS Rachana Sharira – 1  

 

8 19/03/2025 Wednesday -Do- AyUG-RS Rachana Sharira – 2  

 

9 20/03/2025 Thursday -Do- AyUG- SA1 Samhita Adhyayan-1  
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Practical Examination Program 

 

 Commencement of Practical Examination: 21/03/2025 

 Exam. Venue:  Concerned Department, JSAM, Nadiad 

 

Detailed schedule of Practical Examination is as follows. 

 

No Subject  

Date/Day  

Samskritam evam 

Ayurved Ithihas  

AyUG-SN and AI 

Padartha 

Vigyan 

AyUG-PV 

Kriya 

Sharira 

AyUG- KS 

Rachana 

Sharira 

AyUG-RS 

Samhita 

Adhyayan 

AyUG- SA1 

1 21/03/2025 Fri A - - - - 

2 22/03/2025 Sat B A - - - 

3 23/03/2025 Sun C B A - - 

4 24/03/2025 Mon D C B A  

5 25/03/2025 Tue - D C B A 

6 26/03/2025 Wed  - D C B 

7 27/03/2025 Thu - - - D C 

8 28/03/2025 Fri - - - - D 

 

Batch  A B C D 

Seat No  123001 to 123025 123026 to 123050 123051 to 123075 123076 to 123100 

                                                                                                                       

 

Date: 06/02/2025  (Ms. Sanober Khan)                            (Prof. D. J. Vyas) 

Place: Nadiad                          Controller of Exam.                                     Registrar 

                              MAM University, Nadiad 

To,  

Dean, Faculty of Ayurveda, JSAM, Nadiad 
 

C. C. to (Through e Mail): 
 

1 The President - MAM University  

2 The Vice – Chancellor - MAM University  
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